Easter Festival London 2023

Did you enjoy the event?
35 responses

How did you hear about this event?

35 responses

=

Have you previously played in this event?

35 responses

]

@ Very much
@ Moderately
® No

@ From my regular club
@ From an EBU email
@ Via the EBU website
@ Via EBU social media (e.g. Facebook,...
@ Word of mouth from another player
@ !'ve been a few years running, first sta...
® I've played in it for 6 years
[

12V

® Yes
® No
@ Not sure



How did you find the format of the event?

35 responses

@ The number of boards played was just
right

@ The event was too long

@ The event was too short

Please mark only the aspects of the event which were ‘excellent':

33 responses

Competition Format 27 (81.8%)

Playing Conditions 22 (66.7%)

Schedule 20 (60.6%)

23 (69.7%)

Directors/Organisation

Pre-Congress Service (entry/

0,
information etc) 14 (42.4%)

Other[—0 (0%)

Please mark only the aspects of the event which 'require improvement’:

21 responses

Competition Format

Playing Conditions 10 (47.6%)

Schedule

Directors/Organisation

Pre-Congress Service (entry/
information etc)

Other



Would you have preferred any of the following? (Choose any which apply)

34 responses

Earlier Start 8 (23.5%)

Later Start 2 (5.9%)

Earlier Finish 2 (5.9%)
Later Finish 1(2.9%)
Longer Intervals 3(8.8%)
Shorter Intervals 10 (29.4%)

None of the above 16 (47.1%)
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